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1     Jason Lehmkuhle        M2529         1/92    4:46       23:38
2     Ryan Meissen           M2529         2/92    4:52       24:07
3     Joey Keillor           M2529         3/92    4:54       24:17
4     Justin Stakston        M2529         4/92    4:59       24:46
5     Jeremy Polson          M2529         5/92    5:00       24:50
6     Ryan Kollmann          M2529         6/92    5:02       24:57
7     Corey Stelljes         M2024         1/30    5:02       25:00
8     Patrick Russell        M2529         7/92    5:02       25:01
9     Kelbesa Sarbesa        M2024         2/30    5:03       25:03
10    Andy Keenan            M2024         3/30    5:04       25:10
11    Scott Ellwanger        M2024         4/30    5:05       25:12
12    Rich Maleniak          M2529         8/92    5:05       25:14
13    Pete Gillman           M2529         9/92    5:05       25:16
14    Kevin Grigg            M2024         5/30    5:06       25:18
15    Jason Minnick          M3034        1/110    5:06       25:18
16    Michael Stoick         M2529        10/92    5:08       25:29
17    Andrew Kummer          M2024         6/30    5:08       25:29
18    Digger Carlson         M4044        1/133    5:08       25:30
19    Adam Topper            M2529        11/92    5:08       25:31
20    Douglas Cowles         M3034        2/110    5:09       25:33
21    Ryan Aschbrenner       M2529        12/92    5:10       25:37
22    Thomas Stambaugh       M4044        2/133    5:12       25:48
23    Kurt Keiser            M3034        3/110    5:12       25:49
24    Dimitri Drekonja       M2529        13/92    5:12       25:51
25    John Mathews           M2024         7/30    5:12       25:51
26    Noah Billig            M2529        14/92    5:13       25:55
27    Chris Pikus            M2529        15/92    5:14       25:57
28    Mark Albrecht          M3034        4/110    5:14       25:57
29    Kenny Miller           M2529        16/92    5:14       25:57
30    Jason Finch            M2529        17/92    5:14       26:01
31    Pete Miller            M3034        5/110    5:16       26:08
32    Mark Sullivan          M2024         8/30    5:17       26:14
33    Matthew Reinders       M3539        1/105    5:17       26:14
34    Ken Cooper             M3034        6/110    5:18       26:17
35    Kevin Haas             M4549        1/116    5:18       26:18
36    Gregory Sorensen       M2529        18/92    5:20       26:31
37    Joseph Uhan            M2529        19/92    5:21       26:33
38    Jarrow Wahman          M4044        3/133    5:21       26:34
39    Tony Meyers            M2529        20/92    5:21       26:35
40    Bobby Paxton           M4549        2/116    5:21       26:35
41    Allen Broderius        M2529        21/92    5:22       26:40
42    Brooks Grossinger      M2529        22/92    5:23       26:42
43    Timothy Rand           M2529        23/92    5:23       26:44
44    Kristen Nicolini       F2529        1/115    5:24       26:47
45    Jenelle Deatherage     F2529        2/115    5:24       26:49
46    John Guertin           M2529        24/92    5:24       26:49
47    Doug Keller            M4549        3/116    5:25       26:51
48    Gregg Robertson        M3034        7/110    5:25       26:53
49    Christopher Coffey     M2024         9/30    5:25       26:54
50    Michael Mack           M2024        10/30    5:25       26:55
51    Sara Wells             F2529        3/115    5:26       26:57
52    Christopher Kartschoke M3539        2/105    5:26       26:58
53    Todd Sheldon           M4044        4/133    5:27       27:05
54    Paul Giannobile        M4044        5/133    5:27       27:06
55    Jerry Willie           M4549        4/116    5:28       27:09
56    Benjamin Kummer        M2024        11/30    5:28       27:10
57    Wes Schwie             M2529        25/92    5:29       27:13
58    Trent Hatlevig         M2024        12/30    5:30       27:17
59    Ryan Rapacz            M2529        26/92    5:30       27:18
60    Chad Millner           M2529        27/92    5:30       27:19
61    Eric Kaluza            M2529        28/92    5:31       27:23
62    Doug Milkowski         M3034        8/110    5:32       27:27
63    Gene Letty             M4044        6/133    5:33       27:32
64    Christopher Babcock    M3539        3/105    5:33       27:35
65    John Reich             M3034        9/110    5:34       27:36
66    Kevin Ryks             M4044        7/133    5:35       27:43
67    Todd Vandernort        M4044        8/133    5:35       27:43
68    Rasa Michniovaite      F2529        4/115    5:36       27:46
69    Dennis Wallach         M4549        5/116    5:36       27:46
70    Kevin Larson           M2529        29/92    5:36       27:47
71    Bill Magdalene         M4549        6/116    5:36       27:48
72    Andrew Sorenson        M2529        30/92    5:36       27:48
73    Steven Kalina          M2024        13/30    5:37       27:51
74    Kraig Lungstrom        M4549        7/116    5:37       27:52
75    Brady Anderson         M2529        31/92    5:38       27:59
76    David Tappe            M4549        8/116    5:38       27:59
77    Michael Seaman         M5054         1/85    5:39       28:05
78    Paul Brown             M4549        9/116    5:40       28:06
79    Dan Greeno             M0119         1/13    5:40       28:07
80    Brendan Dolan          M2024        14/30    5:40       28:07
81    Jay Nelson             M3034       10/110    5:40       28:09
82    Ron Moynihan           M3539        4/105    5:41       28:14
83    Allen Zetterlund       M4549       10/116    5:42       28:17
84    Paul Plinske           M3034       11/110    5:42       28:19
85    Joe Anderson           M2529        32/92    5:42       28:20
86    Jim Ramacier           M4044        9/133    5:43       28:21
87    Nicholas Lowe          M2024        15/30    5:43       28:22
88    Carson Robertson       M2529        33/92    5:44       28:26
89    Craig Yotter           M4044       10/133    5:44       28:29
90    Kirt Goetzke           M4044       11/133    5:45       28:32
91    Kurt Decker            M3034       12/110    5:46       28:38
92    Scott Niemela          M4044       12/133    5:46       28:38
93    Mike Setter            M4549       11/116    5:47       28:42
94    Katherine Koski        F3034        1/103    5:47       28:42
95    John Deisz             M3539        5/105    5:48       28:47
96    Janet Robertz          F4044         1/83    5:49       28:50
97    Kelly Keeler           F4044         2/83    5:49       28:52
98    Briam Heltemes         M2529        34/92    5:49       28:52
99    Sean Smith             M4044       13/133    5:49       28:55
100   Jenna Boren            F2529        5/115    5:49       28:55
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101   Derick Podratz         M2529        35/92    5:50       28:55
102   Bonnie Sons            F3539         1/79    5:50       28:56
103   Mark Elworthy          M3034       13/110    5:50       28:57
104   Nicholas Graham        M3034       14/110    5:51       29:01
105   Thomas Pletcher        M4549       12/116    5:51       29:02
106   Shelly Larson          F3034        2/103    5:52       29:07
107   Michael Paris          M5054         2/85    5:52       29:08
108   Brian Moen             M3034       15/110    5:52       29:08
109   James Ortmann          M0119         2/13    5:52       29:08
110   Ryan Mitchell          M2529        36/92    5:52       29:09
111   Rob Class              M4044       14/133    5:52       29:09
112   Hyun Yoon              M3539        6/105    5:53       29:11
113   Jim Reed               M4044       15/133    5:53       29:15
114   Patrick Richard        M4549       13/116    5:53       29:15
115   Aaron Smith            M4044       16/133    5:54       29:17
116   Terry Stewart          M5054         3/85    5:56       29:27
117   Paul Singh             M2024        16/30    5:57       29:34
118   Nathan Dolenc          M2529        37/92    5:58       29:39
119   Alison Stauber         F3034        3/103    5:59       29:43
120   Bree Ray               F2024         1/39    6:00       29:46
121   John Kann              M5054         4/85    6:00       29:46
122   John Weiman            M4549       14/116    6:00       29:47
123   Michael Bjornberg      M5054         5/85    6:01       29:50
124   Sharon Stubler         F3539         2/79    6:01       29:52
125   Tom Halverson          M3539        7/105    6:01       29:54
126   John Barker            M4549       15/116    6:02       29:55
127   Charles Jungmann       M4044       17/133    6:02       29:55
128   Mark Kalar             M3034       16/110    6:02       29:56
129   Sean Burns             M3539        8/105    6:02       29:58
130   Patrick Eastman        M4044       18/133    6:03       30:00
131   Doug Suker             M5054         6/85    6:03       30:02
132   Donald Kuchenbecker    M3539        9/105    6:04       30:07
133   Karl Heinzerling       M4549       16/116    6:04       30:08
134   Ron Roumanis           M4044       19/133    6:04       30:09
135   Mike Connolly          M4549       17/116    6:04       30:10
136   Kari Thompson          F2529        6/115    6:05       30:11
137   Brandy Erholtz         F2529        7/115    6:05       30:12
138   Mark Sponholz          M2529        38/92    6:05       30:13
139   Heather Giesen         F2529        8/115    6:06       30:17
140   Ron Byland             M4549       18/116    6:06       30:19
141   Michael Cheever        M4044       20/133    6:07       30:22
142   Renae Brown            F3034        4/103    6:07       30:22
143   Dan Pullar             M4549       19/116    6:07       30:22
144   Steve Sondrall         M5054         7/85    6:07       30:22
145   Greg Larson            M5559         1/56    6:07       30:24
146   Jason Lee              M4549       20/116    6:08       30:27
147   Randy Gibson           M4044       21/133    6:08       30:27
148   Dan Conway             M6569         1/10    6:08       30:27
149   Jack Ankrum            M5054         8/85    6:08       30:28
150   Chris Lenhart          M3034       17/110    6:08       30:29
151   Kimberly Anderson      F3539         3/79    6:09       30:30
152   Bev Docherty           F4549         1/44    6:09       30:31
153   David Kleingarn        M4549       21/116    6:09       30:31
154   Feylon Santo           M2529        39/92    6:09       30:32
155   Derek Sciacia          M2529        40/92    6:09       30:32
156   Eric Lanners           M3034       18/110    6:09       30:32
157   Jerry Heaps            M4549       22/116    6:09       30:34
158   Tom Kristo             M4044       22/133    6:10       30:39
159   Jim Glazer             M4044       23/133    6:11       30:41
160   Jessica Young          F3539         4/79    6:11       30:42
161   Chad Austin            M3034       19/110    6:12       30:45
162   Joshua Johnson         M2529        41/92    6:13       30:51
163   Sonya Anderson         F3539         5/79    6:13       30:51
164   Kevin Wojchik          M3034       20/110    6:13       30:53
165   Erin Ward              F2529        9/115    6:13       30:54
166   Laurie Hanscom         F4044         3/83    6:13       30:55
167   Craig Mccoy            M5054         9/85    6:14       30:55
168   Richard Butwinick      M4044       24/133    6:14       30:56
169   Pam Weier              F4044         4/83    6:14       30:57
170   Norm Purrington        M6064         1/32    6:14       30:59
171   Jim Graupner           M5559         2/56    6:15       31:00
172   Laura Carlson          F4044         5/83    6:15       31:02
173   Eric Johnson           M3539       10/105    6:15       31:04
174   Jim Boatman            M4549       23/116    6:16       31:06
175   Jan Seppala            F4044         6/83    6:16       31:06
176   Luke Brock             M5054        10/85    6:16       31:07
177   Anton Pshon            M2024        17/30    6:17       31:11
178   Missy Trenz            F2529       10/115    6:17       31:12
179   Leonardo Cruz          M2529        42/92    6:17       31:12
180   Deb Gormley            F3539         6/79    6:17       31:13
181   Frank Loy              M4044       25/133    6:18       31:16
182   Peter Zambrano         M3034       21/110    6:18       31:16
183   Michael Januszewski    M4549       24/116    6:18       31:18
184   Jill Ellenbecker       F3034        5/103    6:19       31:22
185   Ismail Guler           M3034       22/110    6:19       31:24
186   Michael Sinclair       M2529        43/92    6:20       31:26
187   Rochelle Wirth         F4044         7/83    6:20       31:26
188   Erik Bunce             M2529        44/92    6:20       31:27
189   Eric Bottema           M2529        45/92    6:20       31:29
190   Steven Mcdonough       M2024        18/30    6:20       31:29
191   Barb Mcguire           F4044         8/83    6:21       31:32
192   Brendon O'flanagan     M2529        46/92    6:21       31:33
193   Robert Olson           M3034       23/110    6:21       31:33
194   Norm Champ             M4549       25/116    6:22       31:35
195   Judy Meyer             F4044         9/83    6:22       31:37
196   Elizabeth Connors      F2529       11/115    6:22       31:37
197   Stanley Hup            M4549       26/116    6:23       31:40
198   Lisa Rensenbrink       F3034        6/103    6:23       31:42
199   Steve Maupin           M5054        11/85    6:23       31:43
200   Brian Johnston         M3034       24/110    6:24       31:46
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201   Jay Nelsen             M3539       11/105    6:24       31:47
202   Rick Kleyman           M6064         2/32    6:25       31:50
203   Leslie Paulsen         F3539         7/79    6:25       31:51
204   Winston Gordon         M6064         3/32    6:25       31:53
205   Dawn Substad           F2024         2/39    6:26       31:57
206   Angela Kell            F2529       12/115    6:27       32:00
207   Johns Hayes            M4044       26/133    6:27       32:00
208   Denny Jordan           M5054        12/85    6:27       32:01
209   Michael Campbell       M4044       27/133    6:28       32:07
210   Jerry Washatka         M4044       28/133    6:29       32:11
211   Eric Huff              M2529        47/92    6:29       32:13
212   Ward Lenius            M4044       29/133    6:30       32:15
213   Thomas Bohlinger       M4549       27/116    6:30       32:16
214   Kimberly Holak         F3034        7/103    6:31       32:20
215   Ray Nash               M4044       30/133    6:31       32:22
216   Fred Stalvig           M5054        13/85    6:32       32:25
217   Dan Winkels            M2529        48/92    6:32       32:27
218   Robert Weber           M5054        14/85    6:32       32:27
219   Tracky Nevells         M3539       12/105    6:32       32:27
220   Merilee Womeldorf      F4044        10/83    6:33       32:30
221   James Fulton           M4044       31/133    6:33       32:30
222   Andrea Nelson          F2529       13/115    6:33       32:31
223   Kyran Hamill           M2024        19/30    6:33       32:34
224   Patrice Allen          F3539         8/79    6:34       32:34
225   Steve Louris           M4549       28/116    6:34       32:35
226   Jaye Dyrdahl           M4044       32/133    6:34       32:37
227   Virgil Koski           M5054        15/85    6:34       32:39
228   Suzanne Depaulo        F2529       14/115    6:35       32:40
229   Joelle Nelson          F3539         9/79    6:35       32:40
230   Elizabeth Sorenson     F2024         3/39    6:35       32:41
231   Pam Walter             F4044        11/83    6:35       32:42
232   Megan Kelly            F2529       15/115    6:35       32:42
233   Jim Thomson            M5559         3/56    6:35       32:42
234   Loren Hooyman          M4044       33/133    6:36       32:47
235   John Hogan             M5054        16/85    6:36       32:47
236   Andrew Carlson         M0119         3/13    6:36       32:48
237   Jeanne Fleck           F3539        10/79    6:37       32:49
238   Bruce Smith            M5559         4/56    6:37       32:50
239   Bryan Swenson          M5054        17/85    6:37       32:50
240   Christophe Duncuns     M3539       13/105    6:37       32:52
241   Paul Grosso            M4549       29/116    6:37       32:52
242   Chad Kelly             M3034       25/110    6:37       32:53
243   John Brown             M6064         4/32    6:37       32:53
244   John Ryan              M4044       34/133    6:37       32:54
245   Robert Marsh           M4044       35/133    6:38       32:59
246   Jeffrey Gullord        M4044       36/133    6:39       33:00
247   Kari Robertson         F3539        11/79    6:39       33:02
248   Todd Twyman            M4044       37/133    6:39       33:02
249   David Hartz            M4549       30/116    6:39       33:03
250   Guy Johnson            M4549       31/116    6:39       33:03
251   Dale Anklam            M4549       32/116    6:39       33:03
252   Nicholas Provinzino    M2529        49/92    6:40       33:05
253   James Mueller          M3539       14/105    6:40       33:08
254   Arland Braaten-Lee     M5054        18/85    6:40       33:08
255   Samuel Straub          M3034       26/110    6:41       33:12
256   Mark Johnson           M4044       38/133    6:41       33:12
257   Richard Nelson         M4549       33/116    6:41       33:12
258   Jeffrey Parsons        M3034       27/110    6:41       33:13
259   Steven Sylvander       M4549       34/116    6:41       33:13
260   Mike Mccollor          M4044       39/133    6:42       33:14
261   Doug Bertossi          M3034       28/110    6:42       33:15
262   Addy Hallen            F2024         4/39    6:42       33:17
263   Lori Anne Peterson     F3034        8/103    6:42       33:17
264   John Macbean           M3539       15/105    6:43       33:19
265   Suzanne Ray            F5054         1/22    6:43       33:19
266   J Rantala              M4549       35/116    6:43       33:21
267   Rob Schlesinger        M2529        50/92    6:43       33:22
268   Brad Searl             M2529        51/92    6:43       33:24
269   Pat Ryan               M4549       36/116    6:44       33:27
270   D Scott Dibble         M3539       16/105    6:44       33:28
271   Tim Zbikowski          M5054        19/85    6:44       33:29
272   Kristi Larson          F4549         2/44    6:45       33:30
273   Bryan Fuhr             M4044       40/133    6:45       33:32
274   Patricia Langum        F4044        12/83    6:45       33:33
275   Anthony Stellon        M0119         4/13    6:45       33:33
276   John Jokela            M3539       17/105    6:46       33:34
277   William Sumey          M3539       18/105    6:46       33:35
278   Shawn Cloyd            M2529        52/92    6:46       33:37
279   Elwood Vetos           M6064         5/32    6:46       33:38
280   Judi Nacionales        F3034        9/103    6:47       33:40
281   Janelle Lawler         F3034       10/103    6:47       33:40
282   Catherine Lee          F2529       16/115    6:47       33:41
283   Bill Treiber           M4549       37/116    6:47       33:42
284   Linda Sone             F3034       11/103    6:48       33:44
285   Michelle Carlson       F3034       12/103    6:48       33:44
286   Bryan Cathcart         M4044       41/133    6:48       33:47
287   James Heebink          M5559         5/56    6:48       33:48
288   Andrea Sternberg       F2529       17/115    6:49       33:49
289   Mark Gehlsen           M3539       19/105    6:49       33:51
290   Lynae Larson           F5054         2/22    6:49       33:51
291   Lee Eastman            F4044        13/83    6:49       33:53
292   Jon Wentworth          M4044       42/133    6:50       33:55
293   Michael Gonzales       M2529        53/92    6:50       33:57
294   Tim Wright             M3539       20/105    6:51       34:00
295   Greg Williamson        M4549       38/116    6:51       34:00
296   Eric Johnson           M4549       39/116    6:51       34:02
297   Jill Kroc              F3034       13/103    6:51       34:02
298   Lynn Keller            F3034       14/103    6:52       34:04
299   William Booth          M4044       43/133    6:52       34:06
300   Jennifer Totoritis     F2529       18/115    6:52       34:07
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301   Regan Cox              M4044       44/133    6:52       34:07
302   Shane Cheever          M3034       29/110    6:52       34:08
303   Bruce Mortenson        M6064         6/32    6:53       34:10
304   Justin Richards        M0119         5/13    6:53       34:10
305   Mark Deters            M5054        20/85    6:53       34:11
306   Daniel Mchugh          M2529        54/92    6:53       34:11
307   Dan Smith              M5054        21/85    6:53       34:11
308   Kevin Nelson           M3034       30/110    6:53       34:12
309   Mancel Mitchell        M3034       31/110    6:54       34:14
310   Rachel More            F2529       19/115    6:54       34:15
311   Jack Wussler           M4549       40/116    6:54       34:16
312   Susan Malecha          F4044        14/83    6:54       34:17
313   Greg Buse              M5559         6/56    6:54       34:18
314   Michael Cavanaugh      M3539       21/105    6:55       34:23
315   Greg Filice            M5559         7/56    6:55       34:23
316   Geoffrey Bartsh        M2529        55/92    6:56       34:28
317   Becky Youngberg        F2529       20/115    6:57       34:29
318   Neil Robinson          M5054        22/85    6:57       34:30
319   Todd Hausmann          M4044       45/133    6:57       34:31
320   Teresa Morris          F4044        15/83    6:57       34:32
321   Tracy Hirigoyer        F2024         5/39    6:57       34:33
322   Brent Fredrickson      M3539       22/105    6:58       34:36
323   Cassie Wirth           F0119         1/18    6:58       34:37
324   Scott Gillmer          M4044       46/133    6:58       34:38
325   Bill Wonder            M2529        56/92    6:58       34:38
326   Don Dornfeld           M6064         7/32    6:59       34:39
327   Robert Britain         M4549       41/116    6:59       34:39
328   John Hokanson          M4549       42/116    6:59       34:39
329   Mitch Abbett           M4549       43/116    6:59       34:39
330   Weston Persteiner      M2024        20/30    6:59       34:42
331   Andriette Wickstrom    F4549         3/44    7:00       34:46
332   Darren Trenkman        M3034       32/110    7:01       34:48
333   David Costello         M3539       23/105    7:01       34:49
334   Jacki Devine           F4044        16/83    7:01       34:50
335   Edd Kalamanski         M3539       24/105    7:01       34:52
336   Phillip Mccullough     M5559         8/56    7:01       34:52
337   Dave Trefethen         M5559         9/56    7:01       34:52
338   Rose Flato             F4044        17/83    7:01       34:53
339   Jackie Stakston        F2529       21/115    7:02       34:54
340   Jeffrey Stoebner       M3539       25/105    7:02       34:54
341   Dennis Earley          M3539       26/105    7:02       34:55
342   Christopher Olson      M3539       27/105    7:02       34:56
343   Gloria Jansen          F5559         1/14    7:02       34:58
344   Katie Anderson         F2024         6/39    7:02       34:58
345   Margaret Sheridan      F4044        18/83    7:02       34:58
346   Mike Rembleski         M5054        23/85    7:03       34:59
347   John Germ              M5559        10/56    7:03       35:00
348   Ryan Dresher           M2529        57/92    7:03       35:02
349   Philip Pelto           M2024        21/30    7:04       35:03
350   Bruce Anderson         M4549       44/116    7:04       35:04
351   Charles Julson         M3539       28/105    7:04       35:04
352   John Simota            M5054        24/85    7:04       35:06
353   Bryan See              M4044       47/133    7:04       35:07
354   Danielle Dinger        F2529       22/115    7:04       35:07
355   Donna Melody           F4549         4/44    7:04       35:07
356   Dan Lorenz             M5054        25/85    7:04       35:07
357   Mark Lucke             M4044       48/133    7:05       35:10
358   Amy Koop               F3034       15/103    7:05       35:11
359   Shawn Scherr           M2529        58/92    7:05       35:11
360   Steven Kraemer         M4549       45/116    7:05       35:12
361   George Johnson         M3539       29/105    7:05       35:12
362   Donna Philippot        F3539        12/79    7:06       35:14
363   Gina Chavez            F2529       23/115    7:07       35:20
364   Tim Reichenbach        M3539       30/105    7:07       35:21
365   Fauna Gille            F2024         7/39    7:08       35:23
366   Craig Arends           M3539       31/105    7:08       35:24
367   Nancy Camp             F5054         3/22    7:08       35:24
368   Bill Boles             M4549       46/116    7:08       35:27
369   Ron Stock              M4044       49/133    7:08       35:28
370   Neville Basman         M4549       47/116    7:09       35:30
371   Justin Pyon            M3034       33/110    7:09       35:33
372   Tami Hansen            F3034       16/103    7:11       35:40
373   Raymond Mitchell       M3539       32/105    7:11       35:43
374   Ben Pofahl             M2529        59/92    7:12       35:44
375   Cal Hardie             M4549       48/116    7:12       35:44
376   Tom Merriman           M2529        60/92    7:12       35:44
377   Michael Iserman        M3034       34/110    7:12       35:47
378   Terry Hearst           M3539       33/105    7:13       35:48
379   Jon Alexander          M4044       50/133    7:13       35:50
380   Daniel Duddinston      M3539       34/105    7:13       35:51
381   Daniel Silbersmith     M4044       51/133    7:13       35:51
382   Sheri Davich           F4044        19/83    7:14       35:55
383   Luisa Hernandez        F3034       17/103    7:14       35:57
384   Martin Caron           M3539       35/105    7:15       36:01
385   Diane Stoneking        F5559         2/14    7:15       36:01
386   Jennifer Kamm          F3034       18/103    7:15       36:02
387   Ann Haugejorde         F5054         4/22    7:16       36:04
388   Deborah Brzycki        F3539        13/79    7:16       36:04
389   Angela Hatlen          F3034       19/103    7:16       36:05
390   Charles Trepanier      M2024        22/30    7:16       36:07
391   Brian Durand           M3539       36/105    7:16       36:08
392   Mark Cooper            M4044       52/133    7:17       36:11
393   Bob Musselman          M5054        26/85    7:17       36:11
394   Jim Meredig            M4549       49/116    7:17       36:12
395   Robert Geisen          M4044       53/133    7:17       36:13
396   Neil Nelson            M5054        27/85    7:18       36:14
397   Richard Grossen        M4044       54/133    7:18       36:15
398   David Peterson         M4549       50/116    7:18       36:16
399   Dan Forstner           M3539       37/105    7:18       36:16
400   Steve Morris           M2024        23/30    7:18       36:16
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401   Ken Grieshaber         M4044       55/133    7:18       36:16
402   Mark Hoffman           M4549       51/116    7:18       36:17
403   Edwin Ryan             M4549       52/116    7:18       36:18
404   Edward Rousseau        M6064         8/32    7:19       36:18
405   Gary Johnson           M4044       56/133    7:19       36:20
406   Raymond Lesher Ii      M3034       35/110    7:19       36:20
407   Jeffrey Peters         M4549       53/116    7:19       36:21
408   Colleen Roethke        F4044        20/83    7:19       36:21
409   Warren Bracke          M5054        28/85    7:19       36:22
410   Heidi Singerhouse      F3539        14/79    7:19       36:23
411   Dave Demulling         M5559        11/56    7:20       36:24
412   Norman Geiger          M5559        12/56    7:20       36:26
413   Robert Lundquist       M4044       57/133    7:20       36:28
414   Tracy Tool             M3539       38/105    7:21       36:31
415   Tom Jensen             M3539       39/105    7:21       36:32
416   Mercy Ray              F2024         8/39    7:21       36:32
417   Daniel Reed            M4044       58/133    7:21       36:32
418   Carolyn Fletcher       F4549         5/44    7:22       36:34
419   Timothy Nelson         M4549       54/116    7:22       36:35
420   Heather Wagner         F2529       24/115    7:22       36:36
421   Timothy Peterson       M5054        29/85    7:22       36:36
422   Charles Russell        M5559        13/56    7:23       36:38
423   Eric Christenson       M3034       36/110    7:23       36:39
424   Michelle Blenker       F2024         9/39    7:23       36:39
425   Anita Baugh            F4549         6/44    7:23       36:40
426   Wileen Tibbetts        F3034       20/103    7:23       36:40
427   Diane Holliday-Welsh   F4044        21/83    7:24       36:43
428   John Bristol           M4044       59/133    7:24       36:45
429   Chris Paul             M4044       60/133    7:24       36:46
430   Megan Hashizume        F3539        15/79    7:24       36:46
431   Molly Prokott          F2529       25/115    7:25       36:48
432   David Reed             M3034       37/110    7:25       36:49
433   Brady Halverson        M3539       40/105    7:26       36:55
434   Jackie Dornfeld        F4044        22/83    7:26       36:55
435   Bruce Frank            M3539       41/105    7:26       36:57
436   Mandi Darr             F2529       26/115    7:27       36:59
437   Jack Sullivan          M2529        61/92    7:27       37:01
438   Blake Kuncl            M3539       42/105    7:28       37:04
439   Gary Anderson          M5054        30/85    7:28       37:04
440   Carrie Grabowski       F3539        16/79    7:28       37:06
441   Larry Butcher          M5559        14/56    7:28       37:06
442   Paul Perseke           M3539       43/105    7:28       37:07
443   Jamie Olson            F3539        17/79    7:29       37:08
444   Peter Kelly            M4549       55/116    7:29       37:08
445   Diane Hughes           F3539        18/79    7:29       37:08
446   Megan Webster          F4549         7/44    7:29       37:11
447   Chrissy Bloemendal     F2024        10/39    7:29       37:11
448   Paul Stanuch           M3539       44/105    7:29       37:12
449   Rick Dougherty         M3539       45/105    7:29       37:12
450   Kevin Hennessy         M4549       56/116    7:30       37:13
451   James Hertzog          M4549       57/116    7:30       37:13
452   Donn Boyer             M3539       46/105    7:30       37:14
453   David Majeski          M5559        15/56    7:30       37:14
454   Joanne Schwartz        M3539       47/105    7:30       37:15
455   Chris Brown            M4044       61/133    7:30       37:16
456   Lisa Meyer             F2529       27/115    7:30       37:16
457   Heidi Anderson         F2529       28/115    7:30       37:17
458   Kathy Johnson          F3034       21/103    7:31       37:17
459   Erica Zahn             F3034       22/103    7:31       37:18
460   Colin Ryan             M2024        24/30    7:31       37:18
461   George Fulp            M4044       62/133    7:31       37:20
462   Patrick Schmidt        M3539       48/105    7:31       37:21
463   Kevin Dumcum           M3539       49/105    7:31       37:22
464   Victoria Leafgren      F4044        23/83    7:32       37:22
465   Pat Botz               M3034       38/110    7:32       37:24
466   Jean Adams             F4549         8/44    7:32       37:24
467   Julie Daulton          F3539        19/79    7:32       37:25
468   Mark Jahn              M4549       58/116    7:32       37:26
469   Joseph Evans           M4549       59/116    7:32       37:27
470   Jane Wakefield         F4044        24/83    7:32       37:27
471   Hannah Gillmer         F0119         2/18    7:33       37:27
472   Erik Brown             M3034       39/110    7:33       37:28
473   Mitch Vars             M3034       40/110    7:33       37:29
474   Valerie Studer         F3539        20/79    7:33       37:31
475   Rose Ramsey            F4044        25/83    7:34       37:34
476   Patrick Mcgough        M4549       60/116    7:34       37:34
477   Marc Laurent           M3034       41/110    7:34       37:34
478   Constance O'brien      F4044        26/83    7:34       37:35
479   Michael Hlvac          M5559        16/56    7:35       37:38
480   David Solon            M3539       50/105    7:35       37:38
481   Brian Johnson          M3034       42/110    7:35       37:38
482   Tim Portz              M3034       43/110    7:35       37:39
483   Thomas Gross           M4044       63/133    7:35       37:39
484   John Graupman          M4044       64/133    7:35       37:41
485   David Singley          M4044       65/133    7:36       37:44
486   Brita Kukich           F4044        27/83    7:36       37:44
487   Rodney Dockter         M4549       61/116    7:36       37:44
488   Brenda Pittelkow       F4044        28/83    7:36       37:45
489   Jared Dyrdahl          M0119         6/13    7:36       37:45
490   Dan Norton             M4044       66/133    7:36       37:46
491   Lewis Damer            M6064         9/32    7:36       37:47
492   Lindsay Smith          F0119         3/18    7:36       37:47
493   Garry Nicosia          M4549       62/116    7:37       37:47
494   Bridget Brown          F2024        11/39    7:37       37:48
495   Marilyn Schnobrich     F6064          1/6    7:37       37:48
496   Anthony Zeller         M3539       51/105    7:37       37:49
497   Brad Salman            M3539       52/105    7:37       37:51
498   John Oneill            M4044       67/133    7:37       37:51
499   Paul Hill              M2529        62/92    7:38       37:55
500   Gerald Matykowski      M5054        31/85    7:38       37:57
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501   Jim Ogg                M6064        10/32    7:39       37:58
502   Matt Lodahl            M3034       44/110    7:39       37:58
503   Michael Steilen        M3034       45/110    7:39       38:00
504   David Schmidt          M5559        17/56    7:39       38:00
505   John Ellis             M3539       53/105    7:39       38:00
506   Harvey Johnson         M6064        11/32    7:39       38:01
507   Gina Stine             F2529       29/115    7:40       38:03
508   Guy Collins            M3539       54/105    7:40       38:03
509   Robert Huebuer         M5559        18/56    7:40       38:04
510   Troy Burton            M2529        63/92    7:40       38:05
511   Eric Bakke             M3539       55/105    7:40       38:07
512   Margaret Minke         F2529       30/115    7:40       38:07
513   Mark Wethern           M4549       63/116    7:41       38:09
514   Mary Januschka         F4044        29/83    7:41       38:09
515   David Stahl            M6064        12/32    7:42       38:14
516   David Wee              M5559        19/56    7:42       38:15
517   Krista Stiffler        F2529       31/115    7:42       38:16
518   Ray Fabian             M4044       68/133    7:43       38:17
519   Don Wright             M6064        13/32    7:43       38:17
520   Tony Halloin           M2024        25/30    7:43       38:19
521   Patrick Gillis         M5054        32/85    7:43       38:19
522   Sarah Hansen           F2529       32/115    7:43       38:21
523   Daniel Carlson         M3034       46/110    7:43       38:21
524   Max Valley             M3034       47/110    7:44       38:23
525   Patti Sullivan         F4549         9/44    7:44       38:24
526   Marcy Helps            F2529       33/115    7:44       38:24
527   John Hughes            M3034       48/110    7:44       38:25
528   Mark Kalthorff         M3539       56/105    7:44       38:25
529   Phoebe Miron           F3034       23/103    7:44       38:26
530   Gregory Barnett        M5054        33/85    7:44       38:26
531   Diane Kiesow           F3539        21/79    7:44       38:26
532   Mary Alice Purcell     F4549        10/44    7:44       38:27
533   Ben Wacker             M2529        64/92    7:45       38:27
534   James Way              M4044       69/133    7:45       38:27
535   Rob Lawton             M2529        65/92    7:45       38:28
536   Jerry Ilioff           M5054        34/85    7:45       38:28
537   Jim Richardson         M5054        35/85    7:45       38:32
538   Stuart Lyle            M3539       57/105    7:46       38:33
539   Dave Hutchinson        M3539       58/105    7:46       38:33
540   Chris Sahr             M3539       59/105    7:46       38:36
541   Kristin Petersen       F2529       34/115    7:47       38:39
542   John Mcgough           M0119         7/13    7:47       38:40
543   Steve Goldade          M3539       60/105    7:47       38:40
544   Toby Sarahan           M3034       49/110    7:47       38:41
545   Peter Lowry            M4549       64/116    7:47       38:42
546   Greg Osterbauer        M4044       70/133    7:48       38:42
547   Robert Burrell         M5054        36/85    7:48       38:43
548   Linda Christen         F4549        11/44    7:48       38:46
549   Bob Jeffrey            M5054        37/85    7:49       38:48
550   Raymond Friedrich      M5054        38/85    7:49       38:48
551   Eric Berg              M5559        20/56    7:49       38:49
552   Gene Geller            M5559        21/56    7:49       38:51
553   Jocahim Breuer         M3539       61/105    7:50       38:53
554   Kristianne Reinholtzen F4549        12/44    7:50       38:53
555   John Ellenbecker       M3539       62/105    7:50       38:53
556   Thomas Costello        M4044       71/133    7:50       38:56
557   Tonya Dunn             F3034       24/103    7:50       38:57
558   Ken Westphal           M5054        39/85    7:51       38:57
559   Kelly Wonder           F2529       35/115    7:51       38:58
560   Dana Daly              F4044        30/83    7:51       38:58
561   Larry Eberhard         M4044       72/133    7:51       38:59
562   Tracy Lutz             F3034       25/103    7:51       39:00
563   Glenn Harder           M6064        14/32    7:52       39:02
564   Byron Wieberdink       M4044       73/133    7:52       39:05
565   Wendy Nortunen         F3539        22/79    7:53       39:07
566   Jason Bretz            M3034       50/110    7:53       39:07
567   Matthew Kiehl          M2529        66/92    7:53       39:08
568   Heidi Young            F3034       26/103    7:53       39:09
569   Joseph Earley          M4044       74/133    7:53       39:10
570   Michael Mulvehill      M4044       75/133    7:53       39:12
571   Erwin Boer             M3539       63/105    7:54       39:12
572   Matthew Barnes         M3539       64/105    7:54       39:12
573   Greg Koral             M3034       51/110    7:54       39:13
574   Adam Quam              M3034       52/110    7:54       39:14
575   Dan Steen              M5054        40/85    7:54       39:15
576   Amy Klosterman         F4044        31/83    7:54       39:16
577   Lloyd Young            M75UP          1/5    7:55       39:19
578   Polly Sipe             F3034       27/103    7:55       39:19
579   Michael Mcdonald       M4044       76/133    7:55       39:20
580   Gregory Sipe           M3034       53/110    7:55       39:20
581   Michael Ericson        M4549       65/116    7:55       39:20
582   Katy Domschot          F2529       36/115    7:55       39:20
583   Catherine Bauer        F3034       28/103    7:56       39:22
584   John Tuthill           M4549       66/116    7:56       39:23
585   Annette Jung           F4044        32/83    7:56       39:24
586   Mark Bentfield         M4044       77/133    7:56       39:24
587   Andrea Schnelle        F2529       37/115    7:56       39:24
588   Ann Merfeld            F4044        33/83    7:56       39:27
589   Judy Cronen            F6064          2/6    7:57       39:27
590   Meghan Roth            F0119         4/18    7:57       39:29
591   Cianna Weikle          F0119         5/18    7:57       39:30
592   Michael Kelly          M4044       78/133    7:57       39:31
593   Julia Berg             F3034       29/103    7:57       39:31
594   Paul Weium             M4044       79/133    7:57       39:31
595   David Mcgoff           M4549       67/116    7:58       39:33
596   Jennifer Johnson       F2529       38/115    7:58       39:34
597   Dan Lippert            M4044       80/133    7:58       39:34
598   George Joyer           M2024        26/30    7:58       39:35
599   Scott Leitz            M3539       65/105    7:59       39:37
600   Jonathan Strand        M3539       66/105    7:59       39:38
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601   Brent Latchaw          M3034       54/110    7:59       39:38
602   Robert Peters          M3539       67/105    7:59       39:39
603   John Powers            M5559        22/56    7:59       39:39
604   Rob Bluemke            M2529        67/92    7:59       39:39
605   Wayne Fox              M3539       68/105    7:59       39:40
606   Matthew Voda           M3539       69/105    7:59       39:40
607   Willie Orfield         M0119         8/13    7:59       39:41
608   Nicki Finch            F2529       39/115    7:59       39:41
609   Rob Hart               M3034       55/110    8:00       39:43
610   Brooke Posard          F3034       30/103    8:00       39:43
611   Kathleen Ramsey        F4044        34/83    8:00       39:45
612   James Price            M5054        41/85    8:00       39:45
613   Sarah Melde            F4549        13/44    8:00       39:46
614   Chris Carlson          M3034       56/110    8:01       39:47
615   Paul Pelitier          M3034       57/110    8:01       39:47
616   Mary Kaping            F5054         5/22    8:01       39:49
617   Elizabeth Carey        F4549        14/44    8:01       39:49
618   Michael Zechmeister    M3539       70/105    8:01       39:50
619   Dan Prokott            M2529        68/92    8:01       39:51
620   Gregg Busch            M4044       81/133    8:02       39:52
621   Patricia Oakes         F5054         6/22    8:02       39:52
622   Julie Luebke           F3539        23/79    8:02       39:53
623   Diane Nelson           F2024        12/39    8:02       39:56
624   Susan Wroblewski       F4549        15/44    8:03       39:59
625   Judy Howell            F4044        35/83    8:03       39:59
626   Jeff Roach             M3034       58/110    8:03       40:00
627   Bethanne Sutcliffe     F3539        24/79    8:03       40:01
628   Rob Tennant            M4549       68/116    8:04       40:02
629   Julie Teichroew        F3034       31/103    8:04       40:02
630   Stephanie Sanders      F2529       40/115    8:04       40:03
631   Joseph Adolph          M2529        69/92    8:04       40:05
632   Dawn Westin            F3539        25/79    8:05       40:08
633   Kevin Kraus            M4549       69/116    8:05       40:08
634   Matt Schmidt           M3034       59/110    8:05       40:10
635   Dan Frederick          M4549       70/116    8:06       40:12
636   Jennie Borgen          F2529       41/115    8:06       40:13
637   Tom Nardone            M4549       71/116    8:06       40:14
638   Scott Dennison         M4044       82/133    8:06       40:16
639   Bruce Johnson          M4549       72/116    8:07       40:16
640   Greg Prom              M7074          1/5    8:07       40:17
641   Duane Anderson         M4549       73/116    8:07       40:17
642   Stephanie Byland       F3034       32/103    8:07       40:17
643   Kathy Waite            F3539        26/79    8:07       40:17
644   Robert Langer          M4044       83/133    8:07       40:18
645   Silas Bell             M5559        23/56    8:07       40:18
646   Ron Abrahamson         M5559        24/56    8:07       40:19
647   Warren Kokes           M5054        42/85    8:07       40:20
648   Fredrick Bruns         M6064        15/32    8:07       40:21
649   Andria Denault         F2529       42/115    8:08       40:23
650   Timothy Dunlop         M3034       60/110    8:08       40:24
651   Kelly Smith            F0119         6/18    8:08       40:25
652   Nick Dimassis          M3539       71/105    8:08       40:25
653   Jeanine Scheetz        F3539        27/79    8:09       40:29
654   Janel Woods            F3539        28/79    8:09       40:29
655   Chip Emery             M5559        25/56    8:09       40:29
656   Karen Julian           F3034       33/103    8:09       40:29
657   Teresa Brown           F3539        29/79    8:09       40:31
658   Bill Eggert            M4044       84/133    8:10       40:32
659   Kurt Kimber            M4549       74/116    8:10       40:33
660   Dennis Downs           M3034       61/110    8:10       40:34
661   Robert Tupa            M3034       62/110    8:10       40:34
662   Dan Desaulniers        M4549       75/116    8:10       40:35
663   Molly Kenney           F4044        36/83    8:11       40:38
664   Kent Teibel            M5559        26/56    8:11       40:39
665   John Kuntz             M4549       76/116    8:11       40:41
666   Brant Pallazza         M4044       85/133    8:11       40:41
667   Richard Finnegan Sr    M6569         2/10    8:12       40:41
668   Nadav Alon             M0119         9/13    8:12       40:42
669   James Stramel          M4549       77/116    8:12       40:42
670   Frank Bobick           M3539       72/105    8:12       40:45
671   Rick Copeland          M4549       78/116    8:12       40:46
672   Rebecca Kay-Lewis      F2529       43/115    8:13       40:49
673   Diane Pryzbelski       F3539        30/79    8:13       40:51
674   Jeff Paurus            M5054        43/85    8:14       40:51
675   David Sturgeon         M5559        27/56    8:14       40:54
676   Dave Heller            M3539       73/105    8:14       40:55
677   Jan Knutsen            M4044       86/133    8:14       40:56
678   Laura Mortenson        F3034       34/103    8:14       40:56
679   Mary Norby             F4044        37/83    8:14       40:56
680   Kirk Hoaglund          M4044       87/133    8:14       40:56
681   Benji Microphone       M3034       63/110    8:15       40:56
682   Fabio Rozo             M3539       74/105    8:15       40:58
683   Sean Sullivan          M2529        70/92    8:15       41:00
684   Julie Swenson          F5054         7/22    8:16       41:04
685   Robert Welle           M5054        44/85    8:16       41:04
686   Derek Hansen           M3034       64/110    8:16       41:04
687   Sarah Sillers          F2529       44/115    8:16       41:06
688   Elizabeth Coy          F2024        13/39    8:17       41:07
689   Jon Freeman            M6064        16/32    8:17       41:07
690   Mark Hughes            M5054        45/85    8:17       41:08
691   Maggie O'neal          F0119         7/18    8:17       41:09
692   Dean Zegland           M5054        46/85    8:17       41:10
693   Kevin Campbell         M3034       65/110    8:17       41:10
694   Bonnie Ashmore         F5054         8/22    8:17       41:10
695   John Adams             M6569         3/10    8:17       41:11
696   David Voigt            M3539       75/105    8:17       41:11
697   Jeffrey Malean         M4549       79/116    8:18       41:12
698   Nick Olive             M4044       88/133    8:18       41:12
699   Lynn Weinmeyer         F3539        31/79    8:18       41:12
700   Bryan Campbell         M2529        71/92    8:18       41:15
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701   Duke Dukich            M6064        17/32    8:18       41:15
702   Robert Wendt           M5054        47/85    8:19       41:16
703   Matt Mehring           M4549       80/116    8:19       41:17
704   Megan Smith            F0119         8/18    8:19       41:18
705   Bruce Zimmerman        M4549       81/116    8:19       41:18
706   David Holman           M5054        48/85    8:19       41:19
707   Douglas Larson         M4549       82/116    8:19       41:19
708   Jeff Cohen             M3034       66/110    8:19       41:19
709   Marylynn Smith         F4549        16/44    8:19       41:20
710   Cole Gibson            M0119        10/13    8:20       41:22
711   Steve Leavens          M3034       67/110    8:20       41:25
712   Jason Schmidt          M2529        72/92    8:20       41:25
713   Roger Carlson          M6064        18/32    8:21       41:30
714   Mary Boone             F2529       45/115    8:21       41:30
715   Meghan Kirwin          F2024        14/39    8:21       41:31
716   Duane Craker           M4549       83/116    8:22       41:32
717   Robert Lawton          M5054        49/85    8:22       41:32
718   Noreen Schatz          F2529       46/115    8:22       41:33
719   Diane Talbot           F3034       35/103    8:22       41:33
720   Megan Mcellistrem      F2529       47/115    8:23       41:36
721   Thomas Ett             M3539       76/105    8:23       41:37
722   Bonnie Gibson          F5054         9/22    8:23       41:38
723   Ryan Sullivan          M2529        73/92    8:23       41:39
724   Bob Czeck              M3539       77/105    8:23       41:40
725   Michael Schock         M5054        50/85    8:23       41:40
726   Brenda Rollinger       F4549        17/44    8:23       41:41
727   Patrick Barrett        M3034       68/110    8:23       41:41
728   Christopher Griggs     M5559        28/56    8:24       41:41
729   Therese Woolverton     F5559         3/14    8:24       41:44
730   Clare Grimwood         F0119         9/18    8:24       41:44
731   Kelly Lawton           F2529       48/115    8:24       41:44
732   Rod Joyer              M4549       84/116    8:24       41:44
733   Veronica Kowalewski    F3539        32/79    8:24       41:44
734   Jessica Edstam         F2024        15/39    8:25       41:49
735   Fran Windschitl        M4044       89/133    8:25       41:49
736   Bob Mccollum           M5054        51/85    8:25       41:49
737   Gary Mazzotta          M3539       78/105    8:25       41:50
738   Doug Smith             M5054        52/85    8:26       41:51
739   Michael Zdychnec       M4549       85/116    8:26       41:52
740   Ronald Rudlong         M4549       86/116    8:26       41:54
741   Mark Stange            M5559        29/56    8:26       41:55
742   Steven Chillstrom      M3034       69/110    8:26       41:55
743   Tim Thaler             M2024        27/30    8:26       41:55
744   Mark Pederson          M5054        53/85    8:27       41:56
745   Adam Colwell           M3034       70/110    8:27       41:57
746   Julie Voigt            F3034       36/103    8:27       41:59
747   Liisa Harkins          F0119        10/18    8:27       41:59
748   Joseph Mcdonough       M3539       79/105    8:27       41:59
749   Gary Pawlenty          M5054        54/85    8:27       41:59
750   Jerry Martell          M4549       87/116    8:27       42:00
751   Daniel Brzycki         M3034       71/110    8:27       42:00
752   Maggie Rojas-Alford    F0119        11/18    8:27       42:00
753   Ross Mclean            M4044       90/133    8:28       42:01
754   Erna Maxwell           F2529       49/115    8:28       42:02
755   Kim Aamold             F2529       50/115    8:28       42:02
756   John Price             M3034       72/110    8:28       42:02
757   Melinda Moses          F2529       51/115    8:28       42:02
758   Joseph Cashman         M4044       91/133    8:28       42:03
759   Dick Neumeg            M5559        30/56    8:28       42:03
760   Heidi Burton           F2529       52/115    8:28       42:04
761   Steven Wahlager        M3034       73/110    8:28       42:04
762   Timothy Shipp          M4044       92/133    8:28       42:04
763   Paul Teman             M2529        74/92    8:29       42:07
764   Marshall O'brien       M2529        75/92    8:29       42:08
765   Suzy Mellem            F3034       37/103    8:29       42:08
766   Kevin Dostal Dauer     M3034       74/110    8:29       42:10
767   Liz Wahlberg           F5559         4/14    8:29       42:11
768   Robert Burgr           M2529        76/92    8:30       42:12
769   Rebecca Flory          F5559         5/14    8:30       42:12
770   Jody Oechsle           F2529       53/115    8:30       42:15
771   Tonya Rabasco          F3034       38/103    8:30       42:15
772   Mike Joseph            M4044       93/133    8:30       42:15
773   Shane Oechsle          M3034       75/110    8:31       42:17
774   Lela Olson             F3034       39/103    8:31       42:20
775   Mary Hiatt             F5559         6/14    8:31       42:20
776   Gregory Anderson       M5559        31/56    8:32       42:21
777   Paul Onkka             M5559        32/56    8:32       42:24
778   Kenneth Holmstrom      M6064        19/32    8:32       42:24
779   Carrie Gillman         F2529       54/115    8:32       42:24
780   Kevin Dubs             M3034       76/110    8:32       42:24
781   George Thaler          M3034       77/110    8:33       42:26
782   Cheryl Perry           F3539        33/79    8:33       42:28
783   Mary Martinez          F3539        34/79    8:33       42:28
784   Jinna Zschunke         F4549        18/44    8:33       42:29
785   Keith Abrahamson       M3539       80/105    8:34       42:33
786   Ralph Davini           M5559        33/56    8:34       42:34
787   Sarah Bunce            F2529       55/115    8:34       42:35
788   Tracy Tomforde         F3034       40/103    8:35       42:36
789   Leo Loxtercamp         M2529        77/92    8:35       42:37
790   Jorge Restrepo         M5054        55/85    8:35       42:37
791   Patrick Toohey         M5054        56/85    8:35       42:37
792   Krystle Kallman        F0119        12/18    8:35       42:38
793   Karen Jacoby           F4044        38/83    8:35       42:38
794   Chris Baca             M3034       78/110    8:35       42:38
795   John Shonyo            M5054        57/85    8:35       42:39
796   Hang Nguyen            F3034       41/103    8:35       42:39
797   Leslie Hacking         F4044        39/83    8:35       42:40
798   Stacy Leiser           F3539        35/79    8:36       42:41
799   Noel Casey             M3034       79/110    8:36       42:41
800   Nancy Kelly            F4549        19/44    8:36       42:43
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801   Shelia Walker          F3539        36/79    8:36       42:45
802   Jill Osterhaus         F4044        40/83    8:36       42:45
803   Eric Zink              M3034       80/110    8:36       42:45
804   Mike Clarkson          M5054        58/85    8:37       42:46
805   Brian Hall             M4044       94/133    8:37       42:47
806   Jack Greene            M4549       88/116    8:37       42:47
807   Dick Hess              M7074          2/5    8:37       42:48
808   Gregory Hestness       M5054        59/85    8:37       42:49
809   Jennifer Schwochert    F3539        37/79    8:37       42:49
810   Rosemary Harnly        F5559         7/14    8:38       42:51
811   Pete Theisen           M4044       95/133    8:38       42:51
812   Jennifer Lind Price    F3034       42/103    8:38       42:52
813   Les Young              M6569         4/10    8:38       42:52
814   Corey Markfort         M2024        28/30    8:38       42:52
815   Leah Tervonen          F2024        16/39    8:38       42:53
816   Rose Rudesill          F4044        41/83    8:38       42:54
817   David Taylor           M3539       81/105    8:38       42:54
818   Elisabeth Gronvall     F2529       56/115    8:39       42:56
819   Robert Winger          M5559        34/56    8:39       42:56
820   Jim Ryken              M3034       81/110    8:39       42:57
821   Heather Butler         F2024        17/39    8:39       42:57
822   Brian Novak            M4044       96/133    8:39       42:58
823   Clayton Dresher        M5054        60/85    8:39       42:59
824   Jessica Ryan           F2024        18/39    8:39       42:59
825   Beth Janni             F2024        19/39    8:39       42:59
826   Katie Jacobs           F2529       57/115    8:39       43:00
827   Kathryn Benhardus      F5559         8/14    8:39       43:00
828   Mae Petrangelo         F2529       58/115    8:40       43:01
829   Stephanie Reisdorf     F3034       43/103    8:40       43:01
830   Nancy Gerads           F4044        42/83    8:40       43:01
831   Michael Hand           M3539       82/105    8:40       43:01
832   Greg Wallin            M5559        35/56    8:40       43:02
833   Jeanne Tung            F2529       59/115    8:40       43:04
834   Michael O'connell      M4044       97/133    8:41       43:07
835   Angela Halgren         F2529       60/115    8:41       43:07
836   Pat Cruikshank         M5559        36/56    8:41       43:07
837   Paul Montain           M4549       89/116    8:41       43:08
838   Paul Quinn             M4044       98/133    8:41       43:08
839   Tom Dimke              M3539       83/105    8:41       43:10
840   Kerry Kuhle            F3539        38/79    8:41       43:10
841   Jan Poehland           M3034       82/110    8:41       43:10
842   Steve Dann             M4044       99/133    8:42       43:12
843   Kelly Barbes           F2529       61/115    8:42       43:13
844   Christine Kane         F3539        39/79    8:43       43:17
845   Chris Obrien           M3539       84/105    8:43       43:17
846   Kristin Finberg        F4044        43/83    8:43       43:18
847   Theresa Stadheim       F3034       44/103    8:43       43:18
848   Todd Seabury-Kolod     M4549       90/116    8:43       43:20
849   Elizabeth Solnitzky    F2529       62/115    8:43       43:20
850   Ashley Seeler          F0119        13/18    8:43       43:20
851   Jill Jacobson          F2529       63/115    8:44       43:22
852   Abigail Holley         F2529       64/115    8:44       43:22
853   Brad Heil              M3539       85/105    8:44       43:23
854   Paul Devine            M3034       83/110    8:44       43:24
855   Jonathan Potts         M3034       84/110    8:44       43:25
856   John Luey              M5054        61/85    8:44       43:25
857   Amy Stewart            F3539        40/79    8:45       43:28
858   Dawn Brandes           F4044        44/83    8:45       43:28
859   Anthony Leong          M2529        78/92    8:45       43:29
860   Timothy Madigan        M5054        62/85    8:45       43:29
861   Monique Schmidt        F2529       65/115    8:45       43:30
862   David Elvidge          M3539       86/105    8:46       43:31
863   Kimberly Totland       F2529       66/115    8:46       43:31
864   Sheryl Weber-Paxton    F4549        20/44    8:46       43:32
865   Ted Braggans           M6064        20/32    8:46       43:33
866   Angela Wyatt           F4549        21/44    8:46       43:33
867   John Rikkola           M5559        37/56    8:46       43:34
868   Christopher Henninger  M2529        79/92    8:46       43:34
869   Debra Gonzalez         F3539        41/79    8:47       43:37
870   Tiffany Anderson       F2529       67/115    8:47       43:37
871   Cathryn Burrell        F4549        22/44    8:47       43:39
872   Michael Danzl          M4549       91/116    8:47       43:39
873   Joe Keiser             M6064        21/32    8:47       43:39
874   Joseph Kelly           M4044      100/133    8:48       43:42
875   Mary Spear             F4044        45/83    8:48       43:42
876   Diane Demars           F5559         9/14    8:48       43:43
877   Duane Mourlam          M6064        22/32    8:48       43:44
878   Cathy Jewett           F4549        23/44    8:48       43:44
879   Ted Jacobson           M2529        80/92    8:48       43:44
880   Peggy Gazzola          F4044        46/83    8:48       43:44
881   Timothy Kelly          M5559        38/56    8:48       43:45
882   Jenifer Moses          F3034       45/103    8:49       43:45
883   Sean Skrypek           M2529        81/92    8:49       43:46
884   Richard Krouse         M4044      101/133    8:49       43:47
885   Judy Aronson           F5559        10/14    8:49       43:48
886   Sean Kershaw           M3539       87/105    8:49       43:48
887   Joe Mcgough            M4549       92/116    8:49       43:49
888   Robert Hoff            M3034       85/110    8:49       43:49
889   Ann Sbragia            F3539        42/79    8:49       43:50
890   Ann Neidermire         F4044        47/83    8:50       43:51
891   Cory Binder            M3034       86/110    8:50       43:51
892   Michael Mcwethy        M3034       87/110    8:50       43:51
893   Shannon Nelson         F4549        24/44    8:50       43:52
894   Jennifer Simonson      F3034       46/103    8:51       43:56
895   Jessica Simonson       F2529       68/115    8:51       43:57
896   Stephen Sunde          M4549       93/116    8:51       43:58
897   George Realmuto        M5559        39/56    8:51       43:59
898   Jill Anderson          F3539        43/79    8:52       44:01
899   Marcus Syverson        M5559        40/56    8:52       44:01
900   Janel Meeker           F3539        44/79    8:52       44:01
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901   Mitch Scherf           M4549       94/116    8:52       44:02
902   Mark Chowen            M5054        63/85    8:52       44:02
903   Katie Schletty         F3034       47/103    8:52       44:02
904   John Fisher            M4044      102/133    8:53       44:05
905   Molly Hillstrom        F2529       69/115    8:54       44:10
906   John Welsh             M3539       88/105    8:54       44:11
907   Nicholas Stelzner      M2529        82/92    8:54       44:12
908   Addie Braun            F2529       70/115    8:54       44:12
909   Mary Sullivan          F3034       48/103    8:54       44:12
910   Gretchen Milbrath      F3539        45/79    8:54       44:14
911   Sally Velleux          F2024        20/39    8:54       44:14
912   Kyle Nguyen            M2529        83/92    8:55       44:17
913   Harold Hubbard         M75UP          2/5    8:55       44:18
914   Eric Olson             M3034       88/110    8:55       44:19
915   Debbie Lee             F4044        48/83    8:55       44:20
916   Michael Peterson       M5559        41/56    8:55       44:20
917   Jason Lang             M2529        84/92    8:56       44:21
918   Kristen Cairl          F2529       71/115    8:56       44:22
919   Al Heinen              M5054        64/85    8:56       44:23
920   Kristi Conrad          F2529       72/115    8:56       44:23
921   Carolyn Sankey         F7074          1/2    8:56       44:23
922   Ann Dondlinger         F3539        46/79    8:58       44:31
923   Helen Tinucci          F3539        47/79    8:58       44:34
924   Missy Mcginty          F3539        48/79    8:58       44:34
925   Eric Mesenburg         M3034       89/110    8:58       44:34
926   Jean Diekmann          F4044        49/83    8:59       44:37
927   Brian Mcmillew         M3539       89/105    8:59       44:38
928   Eric Jensen            M4044      103/133    8:59       44:38
929   Suzanne Donahue        F4044        50/83    9:00       44:42
930   Erin Stastny           F3539        49/79    9:00       44:42
931   Joe Schletty           M5559        42/56    9:00       44:42
932   Dennis Arons           M4044      104/133    9:00       44:42
933   Timothy Carpenter      M3539       90/105    9:00       44:43
934   Monica Arons           F4549        25/44    9:00       44:44
935   Ann Carpenter          F3034       49/103    9:00       44:44
936   Sheila Clark           F3539        50/79    9:00       44:45
937   Gerardo Ramos          M3539       91/105    9:01       44:47
938   Rich Dietman           M5559        43/56    9:01       44:50
939   Kristine Reynolds      F3539        51/79    9:02       44:51
940   Nathan Millner         M2529        85/92    9:02       44:52
941   Nolan Orfield          M2024        29/30    9:03       44:55
942   Marletta Butler        F4044        51/83    9:03       44:56
943   Denise King            F4044        52/83    9:03       44:56
944   Patrick Hafner         M4044      105/133    9:03       44:58
945   Carole Anderson        F4549        26/44    9:03       44:59
946   Leeanne Haas           F4044        53/83    9:03       44:59
947   Gloria Abrahamson      F5559        11/14    9:03       44:59
948   Anne Schlukebier       F3034       50/103    9:04       45:01
949   Eva Taylor             F2024        21/39    9:04       45:02
950   Ricky Gavin            M3034       90/110    9:04       45:04
951   Lynn Pauly             F3034       51/103    9:04       45:04
952   Heidi Stiemsma         F3034       52/103    9:05       45:07
953   Thomas Mcgowan         M4044      106/133    9:05       45:07
954   Kristin Bellus         F3034       53/103    9:05       45:07
955   David Giles            M5559        44/56    9:05       45:08
956   Maureen Hogan          F2529       73/115    9:05       45:08
957   Arthur Jacobson        M4549       95/116    9:05       45:08
958   Jeff Price             M5054        65/85    9:06       45:10
959   Tim Wolfram            M5054        66/85    9:06       45:11
960   Laura Wolfram          F0119        14/18    9:06       45:13
961   Robert Straughn        M6064        23/32    9:06       45:14
962   James Rolfs            M2529        86/92    9:06       45:14
963   Dean Andrus            M4044      107/133    9:07       45:15
964   Marty Weiland          F2529       74/115    9:07       45:16
965   Shanna Tritz           F2024        22/39    9:07       45:16
966   Sam Bull               M4044      108/133    9:07       45:18
967   Skye Kopfmann          F2024        23/39    9:07       45:18
968   Lynn Kopfmann          F5054        10/22    9:07       45:18
969   Robin Turner           M5054        67/85    9:07       45:19
970   Tim Driscoll           M5054        68/85    9:08       45:21
971   Margi Miller           F6064          3/6    9:08       45:22
972   Heather Nyseth         F2529       75/115    9:08       45:24
973   Cindy Lien             F5054        11/22    9:09       45:27
974   Kristina Herman        F2529       76/115    9:09       45:29
975   Jerry Stamm            M5559        45/56    9:09       45:29
976   Grant Zimmerman        M2529        87/92    9:09       45:29
977   Michael Campbell       M5054        69/85    9:09       45:29
978   William Warren         M3539       92/105    9:10       45:32
979   Mike Ashmore           M5054        70/85    9:10       45:32
980   Robert Mccollor        M6569         5/10    9:10       45:34
981   Tim Nelson             M4044      109/133    9:11       45:35
982   Dave Davis             M3034       91/110    9:11       45:35
983   Paul Gubash            M4549       96/116    9:11       45:36
984   Kassia Lusty           F3034       54/103    9:11       45:36
985   Jennifer Liethen       F2529       77/115    9:11       45:36
986   Theresa Horan          F4044        54/83    9:11       45:38
987   Stephanie Kydberg      M3034       92/110    9:11       45:39
988   Steve Moga             M4044      110/133    9:12       45:40
989   Susan Larson           F4549        27/44    9:12       45:40
990   Catrina Burke          F2024        24/39    9:12       45:40
991   Suzanne Krzmarzick     F4549        28/44    9:12       45:41
992   Heather Kiehne         F3034       55/103    9:12       45:42
994   Mary Claire Ryan       F5054        12/22    9:13       45:45
995   Janie Hecht            F4044        55/83    9:13       45:45
996   Melissa Grniet         F3034       56/103    9:13       45:47
997   Joey Free              F2529       78/115    9:13       45:48
998   Gj Lempe               M3539       93/105    9:13       45:49
999   Pat Brown              M6569         6/10    9:14       45:50
1000  Stefany Ullery         F2529       79/115    9:14       45:52
1001  Michelle Rosenthal     F3034       57/103    9:14       45:52
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1002  Patty Rabago           F4044        56/83    9:14       45:53
1003  Jennifer Knapp         F2024        25/39    9:15       45:59
1004  Jill Weiland           F2024        26/39    9:16       46:00
1005  Richard Wicklund       M6064        24/32    9:16       46:04
1006  Kristin Woodruff       F2529       80/115    9:17       46:05
1007  Greg Faust             M4044      111/133    9:17       46:06
1008  Denise Gorman          F4044        57/83    9:17       46:07
1009  David Feltault         M4044      112/133    9:17       46:09
1010  Rebecca Johnson        F2529       81/115    9:18       46:11
1011  Jeff Neske             M3034       93/110    9:18       46:13
1012  Jill Van Eperen        F2529       82/115    9:19       46:16
1013  Rebecca Ekern          F2024        27/39    9:19       46:16
1014  Daniel Wheeler         M2529        88/92    9:19       46:16
1015  Richard Villella       M3539       94/105    9:19       46:17
1016  Natascha Bartsh        F2529       83/115    9:19       46:17
1017  Linda Wandt            F4044        58/83    9:19       46:18
1018  Sally Schwieger        F2529       84/115    9:19       46:18
1019  Bryan Smith            M4044      113/133    9:20       46:20
1020  Scott Butze            M4044      114/133    9:20       46:20
1021  Christina Luey         F5054        13/22    9:20       46:20
1022  Francis Januschka      M7074          3/5    9:20       46:21
1023  Brian Sauter           M3539       95/105    9:20       46:22
1024  Jim Moeller            M4044      115/133    9:21       46:26
1025  Ray Murray             M4549       97/116    9:21       46:27
1026  Bob Amos               M4549       98/116    9:21       46:27
1027  Jim Monahan            M5559        46/56    9:21       46:29
1028  Kate Kelly             F4044        59/83    9:21       46:29
1029  Sara Steele            F2024        28/39    9:22       46:31
1030  Jay Steele             M5054        71/85    9:22       46:32
1031  Mary Wozriak           F4044        60/83    9:22       46:32
1032  Shannon Riley          F3034       58/103    9:22       46:33
1033  Cindy Miller           F4044        61/83    9:22       46:34
1034  Ellie Mahmoodi         F3034       59/103    9:23       46:37
1035  Jeff Gallagher         M5054        72/85    9:23       46:37
1036  John Berge             M3034       94/110    9:23       46:38
1037  Gerry August           M5559        47/56    9:24       46:39
1038  Zadie Rodriques        F4549        29/44    9:24       46:40
1039  Jene Leiner            F3539        52/79    9:24       46:41
1040  Anne Mcgough           F4549        30/44    9:24       46:41
1041  Dale Hansen            M6064        25/32    9:24       46:42
1042  Heather Fenske         F3034       60/103    9:24       46:44
1043  Karl Benson            M3539       96/105    9:25       46:46
1044  Daniel Abercrombie     M2529        89/92    9:25       46:47
1045  Amy Abercrombie        F3034       61/103    9:25       46:47
1046  Rasha Kowalewski       F3539        53/79    9:25       46:49
1047  Karen Kiang            F3034       62/103    9:26       46:52
1048  Sue Wolfram            F4549        31/44    9:26       46:52
1049  Jason Sirny            M3034       95/110    9:26       46:53
1050  Vincent Courtney       M4549       99/116    9:26       46:53
1051  Jessica Amos           F2024        29/39    9:26       46:53
1052  Terri Ennett           F4044        62/83    9:26       46:53
1053  Catherine Lensing      F2529       85/115    9:26       46:53
1054  Dan Garnett            M4549      100/116    9:27       46:55
1055  James Alick            M3034       96/110    9:27       46:56
1056  Kimberly Hayes         F3539        54/79    9:27       46:56
1057  Tammy Redpath          F3539        55/79    9:27       46:56
1058  Jennifer Berge         F3034       63/103    9:27       46:56
1059  Christine Mehrer       F3034       64/103    9:27       46:58
1060  Valentine Gese         M5054        73/85    9:27       46:58
1061  Greg Brown             M4044      116/133    9:28       46:59
1062  Kristine Deters        F3034       65/103    9:28       47:00
1063  Beth Turnbull          F3034       66/103    9:28       47:03
1064  Christine Sauter       F3539        56/79    9:28       47:03
1065  Kristi Wheeler         F4549        32/44    9:29       47:05
1066  Eileen Mckenzie        F3539        57/79    9:29       47:07
1067  Stephanie Westhoff-Mar F3034       67/103    9:29       47:07
1068  Joell Stolarzyk        F3034       68/103    9:29       47:08
1069  Olivia Vongharath      M3034       97/110    9:29       47:08
1070  Gretchen Meents        F2529       86/115    9:29       47:09
1071  Marcia Roach           F3539        58/79    9:30       47:09
1072  Jason Riley            M3034       98/110    9:31       47:18
1073  Andrew Cowley          M3034       99/110    9:32       47:20
1074  Alane Lucht            F3539        59/79    9:32       47:20
1075  Brian Gale             M3539       97/105    9:32       47:20
1076  Marilyn Reierson       F4044        63/83    9:32       47:24
1077  Ray Grimmer            M4044      117/133    9:33       47:25
1078  Briana Francisco       F0119        15/18    9:33       47:27
1079  Doug Milbrath          M3539       98/105    9:33       47:27
1080  Katie Bergstrom        F3539        60/79    9:34       47:31
1081  Chris Balamut          M5054        74/85    9:34       47:33
1082  Anne Davini-Johnson    F2529       87/115    9:35       47:35
1083  Julie Mceathron        F3539        61/79    9:35       47:38
1084  Richard Hennnger       M5559        48/56    9:36       47:41
1085  Raymond Philippot      M3539       99/105    9:36       47:41
1086  Dave Hanson            M5054        75/85    9:36       47:42
1087  Anthony San Miguel     M0119        11/13    9:37       47:45
1088  William Buzenberg      M5559        49/56    9:37       47:46
1089  Christine Kelly        F3034       69/103    9:37       47:48
1090  Chuck Kaiser           M4044      118/133    9:38       47:49
1092  Cynthia Slack          F5054        14/22    9:38       47:52
1093  Donna Smith            F4044        64/83    9:38       47:52
1094  Angela Mclean          F3539        62/79    9:39       47:54
1095  Teresa Heil            F2529       88/115    9:39       47:54
1096  Michele Mazanec        F3034       70/103    9:39       47:57
1097  Joe Rodriguez          M4044      119/133    9:40       47:59
1098  Jeffrey Zupfer         M3034      100/110    9:40       48:00
1099  Joe Hardy              M4549      101/116    9:40       48:01
1100  Lenore Thacker         F4549        33/44    9:40       48:01
1101  Serafina Erkkila Peter F3539        63/79    9:40       48:03
1102  Jenny Haslerud         F4044        65/83    9:41       48:04
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1103  Ozlem Ersin            F3034       71/103    9:41       48:04
1104  Peggy Schmitt          F4044        66/83    9:41       48:04
1105  Phyllis Freeman        F6064          4/6    9:41       48:06
1106  Dawn Gale              F3539        64/79    9:41       48:07
1107  Nicole Feltault        M0119        12/13    9:41       48:07
1108  Corrine Geiger         F5559        12/14    9:41       48:08
1109  Dave Rusinko           M5054        76/85    9:42       48:09
1110  Marge Nielsen          F6569          1/3    9:42       48:10
1111  Lisa Tolentino         F3034       72/103    9:42       48:12
1112  Angie Grant            F2529       89/115    9:42       48:13
1113  Angela Nelson          F3034       73/103    9:43       48:16
1114  John Russell           M4549      102/116    9:43       48:16
1115  Susan Peterson         F3539        65/79    9:43       48:16
1116  Jeanne Rolfs           F3034       74/103    9:43       48:19
1117  Sue Hanson             F5054        15/22    9:44       48:22
1118  Leroy Stanislowski     M5559        50/56    9:45       48:24
1119  Tanya Self             F3034       75/103    9:45       48:26
1120  Katharine Guenther     F2024        30/39    9:45       48:26
1121  Stephen Stelzner       M4549      103/116    9:45       48:28
1122  Greg Stelzner          M4549      104/116    9:45       48:28
1123  Perry Linn             M4044      120/133    9:47       48:35
1124  Tim Sanborn            M3539      100/105    9:47       48:35
1125  Donald Pochardt        M4044      121/133    9:47       48:36
1126  Scott Nelson           M4044      122/133    9:47       48:36
1127  Doug Thompson          M5054        77/85    9:47       48:36
1128  Rick Carlson           M4549      105/116    9:47       48:36
1129  Greg Hoffmeyer         M4044      123/133    9:47       48:36
1130  Jon Iverson            M3539      101/105    9:47       48:37
1131  Steve Iverson          M4044      124/133    9:47       48:37
1132  Sandra Lucas           F4044        67/83    9:47       48:38
1133  Kerry Cunningham       F4044        68/83    9:48       48:39
1134  Nikole Marschel        F2529       90/115    9:48       48:39
1135  Kate Havelin           F4044        69/83    9:48       48:39
1136  Amy Firstenau          F3539        66/79    9:48       48:39
1137  Warren Enright         M5054        78/85    9:48       48:39
1138  Debra Betterly         F4549        34/44    9:48       48:39
1139  Deirdre Ryan           F3539        67/79    9:48       48:39
1140  Gina Melekh            F2529       91/115    9:49       48:45
1141  Kristin Haagensen      F3034       76/103    9:49       48:47
1142  Joe Ayd                M3539      102/105    9:50       48:50
1143  Jeanine Grimmer        F4044        70/83    9:50       48:50
1144  Andrew Gubash          M4044      125/133    9:50       48:51
1145  Travis Sutten          M2024        30/30    9:50       48:52
1146  Michael Daly           M6064        26/32    9:51       48:55
1147  Dave Sailer            M4044      126/133    9:51       48:56
1148  Sandie Ogren           F4549        35/44    9:52       48:59
1149  Denise Satrom          F5054        16/22    9:52       49:00
1150  Kerry Fundaun          F3034       77/103    9:53       49:06
1151  Randy Noren            M4549      106/116    9:53       49:06
1152  Joanna Morken-Hardy    F4044        71/83    9:53       49:07
1153  Heidi Bunde            F3034       78/103    9:53       49:08
1154  Genya Dana             F2024        31/39    9:53       49:08
1155  Jennifer Evenson       F3034       79/103    9:54       49:10
1156  Debbie Rothmeier       F2529       92/115    9:54       49:12
1157  Mary Tietjen           F3539        68/79    9:54       49:13
1158  Milana Tolins          F3034       80/103    9:55       49:13
1159  Rachael Orfield        F2529       93/115    9:55       49:14
1160  Julie Balamut          F4549        36/44    9:55       49:14
1161  Timothy Courtney       M4044      127/133    9:55       49:15
1162  Paul Recksiedler       M4044      128/133    9:55       49:16
1163  Jackie Matzen          F3539        69/79    9:56       49:19
1164  Anna Olson             F3034       81/103    9:56       49:21
1165  John Mccall            M5054        79/85    9:56       49:22
1166  Stan Sippola           M6064        27/32    9:56       49:22
1167  Jennifer Nemeth        F2529       94/115    9:56       49:22
1168  Christine Christianson F2529       95/115    9:56       49:22
1169  Timothy Smith          M5054        80/85    9:56       49:23
1170  Connie Armstrong       F3034       82/103    9:57       49:24
1171  Jay Weiner             M4549      107/116    9:57       49:25
1172  Kris Sanders           F3539        70/79    9:57       49:26
1173  Bob Stewart            M6064        28/32    9:57       49:27
1174  Katharine Mcarron      F3034       83/103    9:58       49:29
1175  Bill Breckle           M3539      103/105    9:58       49:30
1176  James Daly             M3034      101/110    9:58       49:30
1177  Anny Collins           F2529       96/115    9:59       49:36
1178  Jackie Conniff         F4549        37/44   10:00       49:39
1179  Jim Fider              M6064        29/32   10:00       49:40
1180  Mary Skrypek           F5054        17/22   10:01       49:45
1181  Maggie Skrypek         F2024        32/39   10:01       49:45
1182  Ross Rosenberg         M5559        51/56   10:01       49:46
1183  Elaine Ito             F4044        72/83   10:02       49:52
1184  Daphne Immele          F4044        73/83   10:03       49:57
1185  Steven Prom            M3034      102/110   10:04       49:58
1186  Valerie Mars           F4044        74/83   10:04       49:59
1187  Diane Keller           F4044        75/83   10:04       50:03
1188  Robyn Capeling         F4044        76/83   10:05       50:05
1189  Lauren Frederick       F0119        16/18   10:06       50:10
1190  Vera Yndestad          F6569          2/3   10:07       50:13
1191  Thomas Campbell        M6569         7/10   10:07       50:14
1192  Amy Hong               F3034       84/103   10:07       50:16
1193  Tom Alon               M4549      108/116   10:07       50:17
1194  Ron Gray               M4549      109/116   10:08       50:18
1195  Melissa Borths         F2529       97/115   10:08       50:21
1196  Dale Rodriguez         M3539      104/105   10:09       50:24
1197  Aline Hinkle           F3539        71/79   10:09       50:27
1198  David Dinger           M5054        81/85   10:10       50:29
1199  Frank Roffers          M4044      129/133   10:10       50:29
1200  Debra Wieberdink       F3539        72/79   10:11       50:36
1201  Sarah Jerutis          F2529       98/115   10:11       50:36
1202  Jennifer Pedtke        F2529       99/115   10:11       50:36
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1203  Amy Brendmoen          F3034       85/103   10:12       50:39
1204  Kevin Frederick        M0119        13/13   10:12       50:42
1205  Lee Brandenburg        M4549      110/116   10:13       50:47
1206  Bryce Peters           M4549      111/116   10:13       50:47
1207  Julie Huelsman         F3034       86/103   10:14       50:48
1208  Nan Stanton            F4549        38/44   10:14       50:51
1209  Mitzi Mitchell         F3034       87/103   10:15       50:53
1210  Warren Backer          M4549      112/116   10:15       50:57
1211  Dan Backer             M4044      130/133   10:15       50:57
1212  Tracie Daly            F2529      100/115   10:16       50:58
1213  David Nilson           M4549      113/116   10:17       51:07
1214  Anna Burke             F0119        17/18   10:17       51:07
1215  Pat Gannon             M6569         8/10   10:18       51:12
1216  Dean Gannon            M3034      103/110   10:18       51:12
1217  Tara Coombs            F2529      101/115   10:18       51:12
1218  Trisha Rivers          F2529      102/115   10:19       51:13
1219  Del Yndestad           M6569         9/10   10:19       51:16
1220  Rachel Holm            F2529      103/115   10:20       51:21
1221  Nancy Walz             F4044        77/83   10:21       51:23
1222  Michael Zick           M3034      104/110   10:21       51:23
1223  Jerri Martz            F2529      104/115   10:21       51:23
1224  Gretchen Cole          F4044        78/83   10:21       51:24
1225  Mark Orr               M3034      105/110   10:22       51:29
1226  Norman Anderson        M6569        10/10   10:22       51:29
1227  Don Collins            M6064        30/32   10:22       51:30
1228  Rebecca Karbon         F3034       88/103   10:22       51:30
1229  Emily Bierden          F2529      105/115   10:22       51:32
1230  Jenni Thompson         F3034       89/103   10:22       51:32
1231  Ken Hodges             M75UP          3/5   10:23       51:34
1232  Anne Mcclintock        F2529      106/115   10:23       51:34
1233  John Concannon         M5559        52/56   10:23       51:37
1234  Lynnea Fedyk           F2529      107/115   10:23       51:37
1235  Katy Pawlik            F2529      108/115   10:24       51:39
1236  Leslie Baken           F4549        39/44   10:24       51:39
1237  Mike Borths            M4044      131/133   10:24       51:40
1238  Jessica Prom           F2024        33/39   10:24       51:42
1239  Timothy Lester         M3034      106/110   10:26       51:48
1240  Arun Natarajan         M3539      105/105   10:26       51:51
1241  Heidi Lang             F2529      109/115   10:27       51:54
1242  Katie Roche            F3034       90/103   10:27       51:56
1243  Aaron Rydeen           M2529        90/92   10:27       51:57
1244  Sharon Mitchell        F4044        79/83   10:29       52:04
1245  Sandra Bartsias        F5054        18/22   10:29       52:07
1246  Terry Macvey           M3034      107/110   10:31       52:14
1247  Elizabeth Moffitt      F3034       91/103   10:31       52:15
1248  Stephanie Engels       F3034       92/103   10:32       52:19
1249  Amy Naugle             F3539        73/79   10:32       52:19
1250  Steve Karbon           M5054        82/85   10:32       52:20
1251  Jolene Skogen          F3034       93/103   10:33       52:27
1252  Doug Mamer             M4549      114/116   10:34       52:31
1253  Roger Williams         M6064        31/32   10:34       52:31
1254  Roberts Horner         M5559        53/56   10:35       52:36
1255  Kent Barker            M5559        54/56   10:36       52:39
1256  Gail Kramer            F6064          5/6   10:36       52:41
1257  Arnold Witt            M7074          4/5   10:37       52:46
1258  Marie Torkelson        F4549        40/44   10:39       52:56
1259  Lacey Peterson         F2529      110/115   10:40       52:58
1260  Elizabeth Polloway     F2024        34/39   10:43       53:14
1261  Amanda Nelson          F2024        35/39   10:43       53:14
1262  Liane Cavanaugh        F4044        80/83   10:45       53:23
1263  Vicky Knudson          F6064          6/6   10:45       53:26
1264  Tom Nichols            M5559        55/56   10:49       53:42
1265  Melanie Reiland        F3034       94/103   10:50       53:52
1266  Peggy Mueller          F3539        74/79   10:51       53:53
1267  Krista Moore           F3034       95/103   10:51       53:56
1268  Maggie Hobbs           F3034       96/103   10:52       53:57
1269  Barbara Barry          F3034       97/103   10:54       54:07
1270  Amy Fishman            F3539        75/79   10:56       54:19
1271  Alberto Ortiz          M3034      108/110   10:57       54:24
1272  Lisa Millam            F4044        81/83   10:57       54:26
1273  Steve Anderson         M3034      109/110   10:58       54:27
1274  Deborah Portesan       F4549        41/44   10:58       54:27
1275  Lori Anger             F3539        76/79   10:58       54:27
1276  Kristin Muhl           F2529      111/115   10:58       54:28
1277  Brent Johnson          M2529        91/92   10:59       54:34
1278  Eli Wolter             M2529        92/92   11:00       54:36
1279  Mary Shannon           F4549        42/44   11:02       54:47
1280  Mary Johnson           F5054        19/22   11:02       54:50
1281  Sarah Smith            F2024        36/39   11:05       55:02
1282  Sarah Pawlik           F2024        37/39   11:08       55:16
1283  Jeff Janssen           M4549      115/116   11:09       55:23
1284  Tom Hinds              M6064        32/32   11:09       55:26
1285  Michael Tierney        M4044      132/133   11:11       55:36
1286  Terry Mcginley         M4044      133/133   11:11       55:36
1287  Marcelline Cahow       F7074          2/2   11:15       55:52
1288  Amy Deaver             F4044        82/83   11:21       56:25
1289  Saundra Bacon          F3539        77/79   11:21       56:25
1290  Kathy Pennington       F4549        43/44   11:24       56:38
1291  Kathleen Murphy        F3539        78/79   11:28       56:56
1292  David Pratt            M4549      116/116   11:30       57:08
1293  Patrick Mcdonough      M5054        83/85   11:31       57:11
1294  Rebecca Kolowe         F2529      112/115   11:32       57:20
1295  April Anderson         F3034       98/103   11:35       57:32
1296  Erin Kari              F2024        38/39   11:35       57:32
1297  Anna Carlson           F2529      113/115   11:36       57:36
1298  Megan Kari             F2024        39/39   11:36       57:37
1299  Dionne Benson          F3034       99/103   11:38       57:46
1300  Lisa Ladue             F2529      114/115   11:38       57:48
1301  Daniel Ryan            M5054        84/85   11:38       57:49
1302  Nicole Warner          F2529      115/115   11:39       57:51
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1303  Erica Hoaglund         F0119        18/18   11:40       57:57
1304  Maureen Foley          F3034      100/103   11:40       57:58
1305  Dorine Mcinerney       F5054        20/22   11:41       58:03
1306  Cindy Stille           F4044        83/83   11:42       58:10
1307  Donna Furst            F3539        79/79   11:42       58:10
1308  Garrett Grniet         M3034      110/110   11:44       58:18
1309  Floyd Bouley           M7074          5/5   11:54       59:08
1310  Tim Burke              M5054        85/85   11:56       59:18
1311  Ron King               M75UP          4/5   12:00       59:38
1312  Joyce Teibel           F5054        21/22   12:05     1:00:01
1313  Lori Lecount           F4549        44/44   12:08     1:00:15
1314  Edward Bolden          M5559        56/56   12:21     1:01:20
1315  Jim Waterman           M75UP          5/5   12:28     1:01:54
1316  Barbara Tretheway      F5054        22/22   12:29     1:02:00
1317  Linka Holey            F5559        13/14   13:03     1:04:49
1318  Mary Wise              F5559        14/14   13:03     1:04:50
1319  Lisa Pepin             F3034      101/103   14:04     1:09:53
1320  Ardis Wright           F6569          3/3   14:18     1:11:01
1321  Sarah Wright           F3034      102/103   14:18     1:11:05
1322  Jeannine Julson        F75UP          1/1   14:37     1:12:38
1323  Paula Merns            F3034      103/103   14:52     1:13:52
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